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11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.

Position

Director, County Communications
Office

Communications Manager

Assistant Director, County
Communications Office

Multimedia Manager
Broadcast Engineer
Multimedia Designer
Communications Specialist
Communications Specialist
Communications Specialist
Communications Specialist
Multimedia Designer
Multimedia Designer
Multimedia Designer
Multimedia Designer
Multimedia Designer
Multimedia Designer
Multimedia Designer
Multimedia Designer
Multimedia Designer
Communications Specialist
Communications Specialist

Office Support Specialist

Election Worker IlI

Other Positions Held County

San Diego County

San Diego County
San Diego County

San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County

Department

County Communications Office

County Communications Office

County Communications Office

County Communications Office
County Communications Office
County Communications Office
County Communications Office
County Communications Office
County Communications Office
County Communications Office
County Communications Office
County Communications Office
County Communications Office
County Communications Office
County Communications Office
County Communications Office
County Communications Office
County Communications Office
County Communications Office
County Communications Office
County Communications Office

County Communications Office

Total Wages
$150,283

$89,981
$83,959

$81,619
$78,062
$75.379
$75.192
$75.192
$71.386
$69,805
$69,638
$67,598
$67,018
$66,498
$66,498
$66,498
$66,498
$66,498
$66,456
$63,548
$39,998
$39,183



