	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Director, County Communications Office		San Diego County	County Communications Office	\$150,283
2.	Communications Manager		San Diego County	County Communications Office	\$89,981
3.	Assistant Director, County Communications Office		San Diego County	County Communications Office	\$83,959
4.	Multimedia Manager		San Diego County	County Communications Office	\$81,619
5.	Broadcast Engineer		San Diego County	County Communications Office	\$78,062
6.	Multimedia Designer		San Diego County	County Communications Office	\$75,379
7.	Communications Specialist		San Diego County	County Communications Office	\$75,192
8.	Communications Specialist		San Diego County	County Communications Office	\$75,192
9.	Communications Specialist		San Diego County	County Communications Office	\$71,386
10.	Communications Specialist		San Diego County	County Communications Office	\$69,805
11.	Multimedia Designer		San Diego County	County Communications Office	\$69,638
12.	Multimedia Designer	Election Worker III	San Diego County	County Communications Office	\$67,598
13.	Multimedia Designer		San Diego County	County Communications Office	\$67,018
14.	Multimedia Designer		San Diego County	County Communications Office	\$66,498
15.	Multimedia Designer		San Diego County	County Communications Office	\$66,498
16.	Multimedia Designer		San Diego County	County Communications Office	\$66,498
17.	Multimedia Designer		San Diego County	County Communications Office	\$66,498
18.	Multimedia Designer		San Diego County	County Communications Office	\$66,498
19.	Multimedia Designer		San Diego County	County Communications Office	\$66,456
20.	Communications Specialist		San Diego County	County Communications Office	\$63,548
21.	Communications Specialist		San Diego County	County Communications Office	\$39,998
22.	Office Support Specialist		San Diego County	County Communications Office	\$39,183